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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rebecca Ma3138
Gold Star

9.500 9.175 9.3009.150 37.125
2 1T 5 1T 1 

1 

Nalani Kimbro3096
Champion

9.300 9.100 9.3009.200 36.900
6 4 2T 1T 2 

2 

Clara Degois Sainz3127
Gold Star

9.575 9.175 9.1758.350 36.275
1 1T 12 5 3T

3T

Imani McFarland3180
Tumble Time - Merced

9.025 9.050 9.1509.050 36.275
9 5 6 6 3T

3T

Justice Fischer3090
Champion

9.350 8.750 8.7009.175 35.975
4T 6 4 9T 5T

5T

Apurva Pendse3170
Sweet's

8.525 9.150 9.0509.250 35.975
13 3 1 7 5T

5T

Kayle Campos3086
Champion

9.350 8.000 9.2009.200 35.750
4T 12 2T 3T 7 

7 

Caitlyn Cole3176
Tumble Time - Merced

9.100 8.650 8.9008.675 35.325
7 8 9 8 8 

8 

Mara Biglieri3085
Champion

9.475 8.675 8.6508.500 35.300
3 7 11 11 9 

9 

Ankita Sing3172
Sweet's

9.000 8.150 8.5758.700 34.425
10 10 8 12 10 

10 

Yvonne Podsadecki3171
Sweet's

9.050 8.225 9.2007.800 34.275
8 9 13 3T 11 

11 

Emma Wells3182
Tumble Time - Merced

8.900 8.100 8.3508.625 33.975
11 11 10 13 12 

12 

Malia Tieu3173
Sweet's

8.800 6.850 8.7009.000 33.350
12 13 7 9T 13 

13 
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